
ELTHAM   JOINT FIXTURES    June July 2026
Day Date Opposition Time H/A Rinks Dress

JUNE

Mon Jun 1 New Beckenham 2.00 H 2 Triples JL Ladies W

We’d Jun 3 Sidcup 2.00 A 4 Triples LX Men G

Thurs Jun 4 Bellingham 6.00 A NWK Triples Ladies G

Thurs Jun 4 Bethlem 1 6.00 H NWK Triples Men 1 G

Thurs Jun 4 Coney Hall 2 6.00 A NWK Triples Men 2 G

Sun Jun 7 Kings 2.30 A 5 Triples Mixed W

Wed Jun 10 Blackheath & Greenwich 2.00 H 4 Triples LX Men G

Sat Jun 13 Danson Park 2.00 H 2 Triples Ladies W

Tues Jun 16 Petts Wood 2.30 A 2 Triples JL Ladies W

We’d Jun 17 St Michael’s 2.00 H 4 Triples Mixed G

Thurs Jun 18 Petts Wood 2 6.00 A NWK Triples Ladies G

Thurs Jun 18 Queensmead 6.00 A NWK Triples Men 1 G

Thurs Jun 18 Orpington 1 6.00 H NWK Triples Men 2 G

Sat Jun 20 Kings 2.30 H 5 Triples Mixed W

Tues Jun 23 Bromley Town 2.00 A 2 Triples JL Ladies W

Wed Jun 24 Orpington 2.00 H 2 Triples JL Ladies W

We’d Jun 24 Bromley 2.00 A 4 Triples LX Men G

Thurs Jun 25 Westerham 6.00 H NWK Triples Ladies G

Thurs Jun 25 Francis Drake 6.00 H NWK Triples Men 1 G

Thurs Jun 25 Bromley 1 6.00 A NWK Trips Men 2 G

Sat Jun 27 Bexley Park 2.30 H 5 Triples Mixed W

Tues Jun 30 Cray Cottage 6.00 H NWK CUP MEN 1 G

Tues Jun 30 Knockholt 1 6.00 H NWK CUP MEN 2 G

JULY

Wed July1 Langley 2.00 H 4 Triples LX Men G

Thurs Jul 2 Woolwich & Plumstead 6.00 A NWK Triples Ladies G

Thurs Jul 2 Woolwich & Plumstead 1 6.00 H NWK Triples Men 1 G

Thurs Jul 2 Woodcroft  1 6.00 H NWK Triples Men 2 G

Fri Jul 3 Woodcroft 2.00 H 2 Triples JL Ladies W

Sun Jul 5 Cray Cottage 2.00 H 5 Triples Mixed W

Mon Jul 6 Bromley 2.00 H 2 Triples JL Ladies W

Wed Jul 8 Petts Wood 2.00 A 4 Triples LX Men G
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